
Clifton Park Girls Winter Rec Basketball, 2023-2024
Schedule of Games, Girls Grades 6-9    

DATE TIME School

Saturday, November 11, 2023 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, November 18, 2023 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, November 25, 2023 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, December 02, 2023 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, December 09, 2023 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, December 16, 2023 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, December 23, 2023 HOLIDAY VACATION

Saturday, December 30, 2023 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, January 06, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, January 13, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, January 20, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, January 27, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, February 03, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, February 10, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, February 17, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, February 24, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, March 02, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, March 09, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:30-  4:00 PM Koda

Rec Program Director - Barry McCabe bmccabe150@gmail.com

Division Coaches:
Steve Decker
Gage Green
Bill and Sarah Heslin

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR WEATHER ALERTS
cliftonparkhoops.com


